
AGREEMENT CHANGE ORDER FORM 

PROJIECT NAME: PERRWE RANCH ROAD AND SEVEN SPRINGS BOULEVARD INTERSECTION, 

APPRAISAL SERVICES, TASK ORDER NO. RET 09-002 

TO: STEVE TRACZYK, THE TRACZYK COMPANY CHANGE ORDER NO. 00 1 

YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED BY THE PASCO COUNTY ENGINEERING SERVICES 
DIRECTOR/COUNTY ENGINEER TO COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING CHANGES IN 
REAL ESTATE TASK ORDER RET09-002 DATED 05/27/09 

DESCRlPTION OF CHANGES NO INCREASE 

ITEMS, JUSTIFICATION, AND TOTALS: To provide for appraisal services including experts as required 
and provided for in Task Order RET09-00.2- 

(SEE ATTACHED SUPPLEMENTS) ($ 0.00 ) 

TOTAL CHANGE IN TASK ORDER PRICE ($ oo0 

THE CURRENT TASK AGREEMENT TOTAL IS 

THIS CHANGE WILL INCREASE THE TOTAL BY 

THE TASK ORDER TOTAL INCLUDING THIS AND PREVIOUS 

CHANGES WILL BE 

THE TIME OF THE ORIGINAL COMPLETION OF TASK ORDER RET09-002 WAS SEPTEMBER 25,2009, 

AND IS TO BE EXTENDED FOR AN ADDITIONAL PERIOD OF TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY (280) DAYS 
FOR A COMPLETION DATE OF JULY 2,2010. THE TIME EXTENSION IS NECESSARY DUE TO DESIGN 
MODIFICATIONS TO THE PROJECT. 

THE FEE SCHEDULE FOR TASK ORDER RET09-002 WILL NOT NEED TO BE REVISED AND WILL 
REMAIN THE SAME 

THIS DOCUMENT WILL BECOME A SUPPLEMENT TO REAL ESTATE TASK ORDER 
RET09-002 DATED 05/27/09 AND ALL PROVISIONS WILL APPLY HERETO. 

RECOMMENDED BY: 
James C. Widrnan, P.E., Engineering Services 
Director/ County Engineer 

REVIEWED BY: 

ACCEPTED BY: 

WITNESSED BY: 

APPROVED BY: 

Irma I. Lopez, Administrative Services Manager 

The Traczyk Company (Steven M. Traczyk) 

U J !  
Witness to Cbnsultant's Signature 

DATE: 

DATE: 

DATE: %!/a9 

DATE: 

DATE: 
Pat Mulieri, Chairman, Board of County Commissioners 

WlTNESSED BY: 
Paula S. O'Neal, Clerk and Comptroller 

DATE: 

Per r ine  Ranch Road Change Order 1 


